
Company: Visit Vicksburg Phone #  (601) 636-9421

Contact: Ashley Gatian Email: ashley@visitvicksburg.com

Date Sent: 1/2/14 Reserved by: Mike Olivo

Arrival Date Arrival Time Departure Date Departure Time

Tuesday, March 04, 2014 8:30am Tuesday, March 04, 2014 5:30pm

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 8:30am Tuesday, March 11, 2014 5:30pm

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 8:30am Tuesday, March 18, 2014 5:30pm

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, March 26, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, March 30, 2014 2:00pm Monday, March 31, 2014 12:00pm

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, April 09, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, April 13, 2014 2:00pm Monday, April 14, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, April 23, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, April 27, 2014 2:00pm Monday, April 28, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, May 07, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, May 11, 2014 2:00pm Monday, May 12, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, May 21, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, May 25, 2014 2:00pm Monday, May 26, 2014 12:30pm

Tuesday, June 03, 2014 8:30am Tuesday, June 03, 2014 5:00pm

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, June 11, 2014 5:00pm

Sunday, June 15, 2014 2:00pm Monday, June 16, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, June 25, 2014 5:00pm

Wednesday, August 20, 2014 2:00pm Wednesday, August 20, 2014 5:30pm

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 8:30am Tuesday, August 26, 2014 5:30pm

Wednesday, September 03, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, September 03, 2014 5:00pm

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 2:00pm Wednesday, October 15, 2014 5:30pm

Sunday, November 02, 2014 2:00pm Monday, November 03, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, November 12, 2014 10:30pm

Sunday, November 16, 2014 2:00pm Monday, November 17, 2014 12:30pm

Wednesday, November 26, 2014 8:00am Wednesday, November 26, 2014 10:30pm

Sunday, November 30, 2014 2:00pm Monday, December 01, 2014 12:30pm

Tuesday, December 09, 2014 9:00am Tuesday, December 09, 2014 5:30pm

Tour/Reservation Request-2014 

  741 Boston Post Road – Suite 200, Guilford, CT 06437      (P) (203) 453-6800       (203) 453-0417 (Fax)

All Dates and Times are Subject to Change



Tuesday, December 16, 2014 9:00am Tuesday, December 16, 2014 5:30pm

Tuesday, December 23, 2014 9:00am Tuesday, December 23, 2014 5:30pm

Tuesday, December 30, 2014 9:00am Tuesday, December 30, 2014 5:30pm

* The Cruise Director onboard the ship will call 24-48 hours in advance to reconfirm tour 

  date/time and passenger counts.

All Dates and Times are Subject to Change


